To order Arthrex instrumentation, please call Arthrex, Inc. at 1-800-933-7001.
Contact your local Arthrex representative for additional information.
Precut Fresh Osteochondral Allograft Cores
For the biologic and structural repair of full-thickness osteochondral lesions
Precut Fresh OCA Cores
Introduction
Precut osteochondral allograft (OCA) cores provide a biologic and structural
repair for full-thickness osteochondral lesions. The OCA cores provide the

To order Arthrex instrumentation, please call Arthrex, Inc. at 1-800-933-7001.
Contact your local Arthrex representative for additional information.
Product and Ordering Information:
JRF Ortho Ordering Information:
Precut Osteochondral Core, fresh, 10 mm 45647010
Precut Osteochondral Core, fresh, 16 mm 45647016
Call JRF at: 877-255-6727
LifeNet Health Ordering Information:
Precut Osteochondral Core, fresh, 10 mm RFP10
Precut Osteochondral Core, fresh, 16 mm RFP16
Call LifeNet Health at: 888-847-7831
Arthrex Instrumentation Ordering Information:
Single-Use OATS® Instrument Sets
Single-Use OATS Set, 6 mm  AR-1981-06S
Single-Use OATS Set, 8 mm  AR-1981-08S
Single-Use OATS Set, 10 mm  AR-1981-10S
Single-Use OATS Set, 16 mm  ABS-1981-16S
Small Joint OATS Instrument Sets (single use)
Small Joint OATS Set, 6 mm  AR-8981-06S
Small Joint OATS Set, 8 mm  AR-8981-08S
Small Joint OATS Set, 10 mm  AR-8981-10S
Graft Sizing Block, 4.5 mm-12 mm holes  AR-1886
(in 0.5 mm increments)